
Salish Sea Ballet’s Nutcracker Rehearsal Schedule
October 27 - December 8, 2019

Sunday, October 27
2:00-2:30pm: Clara & The Nutcracker
2:30-4:00pm: Party Scene & Clara (no doll)
4:00-4:30pm: Spanish
4:30-5:00pm: Columbine Doll

Wednesday, October 30
5:45pm-6:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Thursday, October 31
Happy Halloween! NO REHEARSAL

Sunday, November 3 - Friday, November 8
Salish Sea Ballet is Closed
NO CLASSES OR REHEARSALS

Sunday, November 10
2:00-2:30pm: Clara & The Nutcracker
2:30-4:00pm: Party Scene & Clara (no doll)
4:00-4:30pm: Spanish
4:30-5:00pm: Columbine Doll

Wednesday, November 13
5:45pm-6:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Thursday, November 14
3:30-4:00pm: Orcas

Sunday, November 17
2:00-2:30pm: Clara & The Nutcracker
2:30-4:00pm: Party Scene, Clara, Doll
4:00-4:30pm: Spanish
4:30-5:00pm: Columbine Doll  

Wednesday, November 20
5:45pm-6:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Thursday, November 21
3:30-4:00pm: Orcas

Sunday, November 24
2:00-2:30pm: Clara & The Nutcracker
2:30-4:00pm: Party Scene & Clara (no doll)
4:00-4:30pm: Spanish
4:30-5:00pm: Columbine Doll

Monday, November 25
5:45pm-6:45pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Thursday, November 28 - Friday, November 29
Thanksgiving
NO REHEARSALS

Sunday, December 1 - Friday, December 6
Tech Week
We will do full run throughs and dress 
rehearsals this week - schedule to be released 
in early November!
Please plan to be available Sunday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday for 
mandatory rehearsals.

Saturday, December 7
Performance - 7:00pm at Brickworks
Dancers’ call times TBD

Sunday, December 8
Performance - 2:00pm at Brickworks
Dancers’ call times TBD


